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NOMBRE

CONSTRUCCIONES NUEVO LIDER S.L.
CONSTRUCCIONES SURVIRA,S A.
CONSTRUCCIONES SURVIRA,S.A.
CONSTRUCCIONES SURVIRA,S.A.
CONSTRUCCIONES SURVIRA,S A.
CONSTRUCCIONES SURVIRA,S.A.
CONSTRUCCIONES SURVIRA,S.A.
CONSTRUCCIONES SURVIRA,S.A.
CONSTRUCCIONES SURVIRA,S.A.

NIF

B52012416
A04023214
A04023214
A04023214
A04023214
A04023214
A04023214
A04023214
A04023214

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCIONES YAMAL MOHAMED S.L. B52006418

CONSTRUCCON CASA 50,S.L. UNIPERSONAL B52001773

CONSTRUCTORAINTERNACIONAL SA
CONSTRUCTORAINTERNACIONAL SA
CONSTRUCTORAINTERNACIONAL SA
CONSTRUHOGAR MELILLAS.L.
CONSTRUHOGAR MELILLAS.L.
CONSTRUMATICSL

CONTAINER MELILLA, S.L.
CONTAINERMELILLA, S.L.
CONTAINERMELILLA, S.L.
CONTRERAS*MATARIN,MARIA
CONTRERAS*MORAL,AMBROSIO
CONTRERAS*MORAL,AMBROSIO
CONTRERAS*MOYA,JOSE MANUEL

G28778785
G28778785
G28778785
B52008257
B52008257
B52003787
B29954104
B29954104
B29954104

045215335A
045215335A
043827206Q

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
110623304
108072115
108166919
108261179
108358270
110623430
112035352
112035443
115636225
108072220
108167024
108261284
108358375
110823022
110823113
110823299
110823394
110823485
110823576
111340671
111340761
111340852
116141816
116246048
116298023
112035624
112035715
112035806
112035996
111340943
112859310
112036087
111341034
111341124
111341215
109769567
109769657
110211296
114722080



